I — i

OEM

Marchio
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA

Riferimento

45022-SR3-L00
45022-SR8-A00
45022-SR8-A01

BP2634 FRENANTE ‘I

Pastiglie Freno

Descrizione
Disponibilita
EAN

N° WVA

|I : Spessore [mm]

Lunghezza [mm]
Altezza [mm]

Sistema frenante

AM

Marchio
AKEBONO
ASHIKA
BENDIX
BOSCH
BREMSI

E.T.F.

E.T.F.

FTE

ICER

ICER
JAPANPARTS
JAPKO

JURID

LUCAS

LUCAS CAV
LUCAS DIESEL
LUCAS ELECTRICAL
LUCAS ENGINE DRIVE
LUCAS TVS
OPEN PARTS
OPTIMAL

R BRAKE

R BRAKE
REMSA

B. PADS HONDA

Disponibile

8050141005756

21331

15,8

127,8

48
AKEBONO

Riferimento
AN-459WK
50-04-442
572286B
0986 495 163
BP2634
12-0406
12-0634
BL1572F6
180961
180961-396
PA-442AF
50442
572286J
GDB7535
GDB7535
GDB7535
GDB7535
GDB7535
GDB7535
BDM7407.20
9786
RB0961
RB0961-396
2182.12


https://api-matec.bremsi.3d0.it/product-image/

ROADHOUSE 2182.12

SACHS 111_1057
SIGMAUTO SPA634
SIMER 482.1
TRUSTING 392.0
TRW GDB7535
TRW /KETNER GDB7535
TRW Engine Component GDB7535
WOKING 082312
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